
 
 

 

Name  Telephone Email 
Account Handlers  admin@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Ros Ridgard 0161 786 3151 ros.ridgard@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Margaret Saunders 0161 786 3153 Margaret.saunders@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Emma Bain 0161 786 3173 Emma.bain@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Sharon Swift 0161 786 3175 Sharon.swift@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Carrie-Ann Evans 0161 786 3152 Carrie-ann.evans@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Philomena Garland 0161 786 3716 philomena.garland@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Ricky Storey 0161 786 3165 ricky.storey@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Rebecca Cutler 0161 786 3171 Rebecca.cutler@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Paul Jay 0161 786 3155 Paul.jay@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Heather Gildert 0161 786 3166 heather.gildert@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Sales 0161 786 3160 sales@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Pete Dennett 0161 786 3161 pete.dennett@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Duncan Sanders  0161 786 3162 duncan.sanders@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Dave Evans 0161 786 3164 dave.evans@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Steve Whetham 0161 786 3169 steve.whetham@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Mohammed Ashraf 0161 786 3172 mohammed.ashraf@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Jack Walsh 0161 786 3154 jack.walsh@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Adam Taylor 0161 786 3163 Adam.taylor@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Sam Dennett 0161 786 3157 Sam.dennett@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Neil Taylor 0781 853 0588 Neil.taylor@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Claims  0161 786 3180 claims@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Glenn Stiff 0161 786 3181 glenn.stiff@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Karen Williams 0161 786 3182 karen.williams@mcmgroup.co.uk 

John Sloan 0161 786 3185 john.sloan@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Nina Mahaffy 0161 786 3186 nina.mahaffy@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Caroline Wilson 0161 786 3187 caroline.wilson@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Richard Ashley 0161 786 3183 richard.ashley@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Accounts 0161 786 3190 accounts@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Steve Brennan 0161 786 3195 steve.brennan@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Jayne Hughes 0161 786 3191 jayne.hughes@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Ruth Kelly 0161 786 3192 ruth.kelly@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Paul Reucroft 0161 786 3193 paul.reucroft2@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Martin Lindo 0161 786 3729 martin.lindo@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Sue Wilson 0161 786 3184 susan.wilson@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Personal Lines   

Helen Walsh 0161 786 3170 helen.walsh@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Laila Ali 0161 786 3194 Laila.ali@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Birmingham 0121 796 5999 birmingham@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Tony Harvey 0121 796 5991 tony.harvey@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Zena Moss-Timbrell 0121 796 5992 zena.moss@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Sue Overfield 0121 796 5993 sue.overfield@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Derry 02871 310 820 derry@mcmgroup.co.uk 

Niall Harvey 0774 7032 359 Niall.harvey@mcmgroup.co.uk 
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